

PIITEM NO.8

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1270-1271/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2009 in CRLM No. 126/2008 & CRLA No. 2105/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KIRAN AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VANDANA ARORA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 1272-1273 of 2009
(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 20/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after a week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER

PIITEM NO.8

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1270-1271/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2009 in CRLM No. 126/2008 & CRLA No. 2105/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KIRAN AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VANDANA ARORA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 1272-1273 of 2009
(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 20/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after a week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER